
How fear affects/Sphere of 
life 

Floor 
No interferencea 

n(%) 

Ceiling 
Extreme interferencea 

n(%) 

M(SD) 

1.With my relationship 
with my partner/spouse. 

327 
(58.7%) 

7 
(1.3%) 

0.64 
(0.90) 

2.With my relationship 
with my family members 

346 
(62.1%) 

5 
(0.9%) 

0.60 
(0.90) 

3.With other 
relationships in my life 

330 
(59. 2%) 

2 
(0.4%) 

0.59 
(0.82) 

4.With my relationships 
with my prenatal 

caregivers 

289 
(51.9%) 

6 
(1.1%) 

0.72 
(0.89) 

5.With my work life 
277 

(49.7%) 
9 

(1.6%) 
0.77 

(0.95) 

6.With my leisure 
activities 

302  
(54.2%) 

3 
(0.5%) 

0.68 
(0.87) 

7.With getting ready for 
the new baby 

240 
(43.1%) 

17 
(3.1%) 

0.95 
(1.06) 

a= Only upper (ceiling) or lower (floor) responses are displayed per item. 
M = Mean/SD = Standard Deviation 

 

Supplementary Table S4. Floor and ceiling scores, Means and Standard Deviation for 
each item in the Interference Scale(n=557). 

 


